|. etapp 01.03.2019 - 2005-2007 (Elva Glimn saal)

A-alagrupp

Elva-Otep&a Uksus (LN)
ElvaKuldne (LN)

Elva Punane (LN)
ElvaMikud (VH)

Rongu Tankid (KA)
Elva Tudrukud (DS)
Elva Ufod (VH)
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+/-
18-2
9-4
14-6
6-7
6-8
1-10
3-20
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